
COMPONENTS 
7/16 MALE 
SMAMALE 
RG213/U 

IMPEDANCE 
SO OHM 
SO OHM 
SO OHM 

7/16 
MALE 

LENGTH MEASURED FROM 
CONTACT TO CONTACT 

.7500 

-12 

-24 

-36 

-48 

-60 

-XXX

Standard Lengths 

12" 

24" 

36" 

48" 

60" 

Custom Lenath in inches 

SMA 
MALE 

.312 HEX 

DES. CABLE ASSEMBLY, RG213/U, 7/16 
MALE TO SMA MALE 

REV. - I FSCM NO. 53919 I CAD FILE 011808 I SCALE NIA I s1zE A I 121 
NOTES: 
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL. 
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME. 
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. 
4. LENGTH TOLERANCE IS :t 1.5% OR :t 3/8飞WHICHEVER IS GREATER. 
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